

Listing Compliance and Legal Regulatory BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 BSE Scrip Code: 532749	Listing and Compliance National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 NSE Symbol: ALLCARGO
--	--

February 15, 2020

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to unaudited financial results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019.

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, attached herewith the copies of advertisement published in newspapers viz. The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on February 15, 2020 pertaining to unaudited financial results of the Company for third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019.

The above information is also made available on the Company's website www.allcargologistics.com

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For Allcargo Logistics Limited


Devanand Mojidra
Company Secretary



Encl: a/a



TOGETHER TO SILVER.
TOGETHER TO GOLD.

KESAR TERMINALS & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Regd. Office: Oriental House, 7, Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020. Email : headoffice@kesarinfra.com, Website : www.kesarinfra.com CIN: L45203MH2008PLC178061 Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2019 (₹ in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31/12/2019	Nine Months ended 31/12/2019	Quarter ended 31/12/2018	Quarter ended 31/12/2019	Nine Months ended 31/12/2019	Quarter ended 31/12/2018
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	899.65	2,820.68	716.54	1,063.95	3,158.11	894.80
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	375.19	1,202.13	278.53	(456.16)	(1,156.54)	(454.43)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	375.19	1,202.13	278.53	(456.16)	(1,156.54)	(454.43)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	486.81	1,107.35	386.62	(329.61)	(1,211.59)	(334.83)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	486.89	1,107.58	383.48	(329.29)	(1,210.63)	(337.72)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 5/- Per Share)	546.32	546.32	546.32	546.32	546.32	546.32
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (Not Annualised) : (in ₹) Basic & Diluted	4.46	10.13	3.54	(3.02)	(11.09)	(3.06)
Notes: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2020. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.kesarinfra.com. For KESAR TERMINALS & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. Sd/- H. R. Kilachand Executive Chairman DIN : 00294835 Place : Mumbai Date : February 13, 2020							

INDO BORAX & CHEMICALS LTD. CIN:L24100MH1980PLC023177 Regd. Office: 302, Link Rose, Linking Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054 • Tel: 2648 9142 • Fax: 2648 9143 Email: complianceofficer@indoborax.com • www.indoborax.com Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December, 31, 2019 (₹ in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,956.03	3496.74	2643.09	9148.98	10269.91	13385.61
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	382.12	299.17	269.36	1,173.44	1,422.99	1,753.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	382.12	299.17	269.36	1,173.44	1,422.99	1,753.51
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period	443.75	284.73	313.88	1,279.15	1,405.65	1,745.31
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90
6	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	11,819.74
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items) - Rs. (b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items) - Rs.	11.91 11.91	9.32 9.32	8.39 8.39	36.57 36.57	44.34 44.34	54.64 54.64
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 are available on the BSE website (http://www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (http://www.indoborax.com). 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2020. For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- S K Jain Managing Director DIN-00292549 Date: 13th February, 2020 Place: Mumbai							



HIND ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES LTD.

(CIN: L28920MH1987PLC043472)

Regd. Office : B-1, Tulsi Vihar, Dr. A. B. Road, Worli Naka, Mumbai - 400 018.

Telephone: 022-40457100 Fax: 022-24936888;

E-mail: hind@associatedgroup.com; Website: www.associatedgroup.com/hail/investors.htm

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(₹ in Crores except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.03.2019	31.12.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Revenue from Operations	84.48	329.54	541.53	130.48	88.96	334.66	555.40	129.53
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.94)	(2.88)	4.76	0.38	(2.62)	(7.11)	0.45	(1.44)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.94)	(2.88)	4.76	0.38	(2.22)	(7.34)	3.07	0.69
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.47)	(1.66)	3.76	0.39	(1.75)	(6.12)	2.38	0.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.06)	(1.43)	3.85	0.03	(1.34)	(5.89)	2.47	0.35
6	Equity Share Capital	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30
7	Other Equity			75.95				74.57	
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)								
	Basic:	(0.10)	(2.27)	6.11	0.04	(2.13)	(9.35)	3.92	0.56
	Diluted:	(0.10)	(2.27)	6.11	0.04	(2.13)	(9.35)	3.92	0.56
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter/nine months ended December 31, 2019 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter/nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.associatedgroup.com. For Hind Aluminium Industries Ltd. Sd/- Sudhir Goel Whole Time Director DIN: 00074455 Dated : February 14, 2020 Place : Mumbai									

LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED Regd Office: Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604. Tel No. 022 71191000 Email ID: compliances@ladam.in Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com CIN NO: L65990MH1979PLC021923 [Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2019 Rs in Lakhs							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2019	For the Nine Month ended 31 Dec 2019	Corresponding Quarter ended 31 Dec 2018	For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2019	For the Nine Month ended 31 Dec 2019	Corresponding Quarter ended 31 Dec 2018
1	Total Income from Operations	5.63	8.68	-	5.63	8.68	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.57	-10.92	-5.99	0.19	-13.03	-6.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.57	-10.92	-5.99	0.19	-13.03	-6.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.57	-10.92	-5.99	0.19	-13.03	-6.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8.92	-148.83	0.54	8.54	-150.94	0.33
6	Equity Share Capital	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,595.67	1,584.18	1,694.80	1,932.53	1,919.31	1,694.59
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	0.003 0.003	0.060 0.060	0.033 0.033	0.001 0.001	0.071 0.071	0.003 0.003
Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ladamaffordablehousing.com b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable For Ladam Affordable Housing Limited. SD/- Sumesh Aggarwal 00325063 Date: 14/02/2020 Place: Thane							

ENVAIR ELECTRODYNE LTD. 117, S Block, MIDC, Bhosari, Pune- 411026. ☎: 020-30688117/18 CIN: L29307MH1981PLC023810 Rs.in lakhs (Except figures of EPS) EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		12/31/2019 (Unaudited)	9/30/2019 (Unaudited)	12/31/2018 (Unaudited)	12/31/2019 (Unaudited)	12/31/2018 (Unaudited)	3/31/2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	110.78	58.15	79.45	227.67	289.09	351.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	4.51	(42.17)	(69.11)	(96.72)	(135.85)	(279.21)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	4.51	(42.17)	(69.11)	(96.72)	(135.85)	(279.21)
4	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)"	4.51	(42.17)	(93.95)	(96.72)	(135.85)	(326.57)
5	Prior period items	(0.16)	(20.02)		(20.78)	(160.79)	1.62
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4.35	(62.19)	(93.95)	(117.50)	(160.79)	(322.09)
7	Equity Share Capital	304.00	304.00	304.00	304.00	304.00	304.00
8	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs.5/- each) (Not to be annualized) 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	0.14 0.09	(2.05) (2.05)	(3.09) (3.09)	(3.87) (3.87)	(5.29) (5.29)	(10.60) (10.60)
Notes - 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 13, 2020. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the limited review. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.envair.in) FOR ENVAIR ELECTRODYNE LIMITED HARISH AGARWAL DIRECTOR Place: Chandigarh Date : 13/11/2019							

ALLCARGO LOGISTICS LIMITED

(CIN: L63010MH2004PLC073508)

Regd. Off.: 6th Floor, Avashya House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai – 400 098.

Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100

Website: www.allcargologistics.com Email: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

all cargo logistics ltd.

Ingenuity In Motion

THE AVVASHYA GROUP

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs except Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2019	Quarter ended September 30, 2019	Quarter ended December 31, 2018	Nine months ended December 31, 2019	Nine months ended December 31, 2018	Year ended March 31, 2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Income						
a	Income from Operations	178,683	187,316	180,379	547,529	516,755	689,486
b	Other Income	650	1,082	1,405	2,360	2,303	3,381
	Total Income (a+b)	179,333	188,398	181,784	549,889	519,058	692,867
2	Net Profit for the period before tax and before exceptional and/or extra ordinary items but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	5,309	7,775	8,100	21,285	22,666	30,208
3	Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	8,046	7,775	8,100	24,022	22,666	30,208
4	Net Profit for the period after tax and after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	4,900	6,684	5,043	18,032	16,759	24,784
5	Net Profit for the period after tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associates and joint ventures.	4,392	6,402	4,773	17,099	16,261	24,196
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] attributable to equityholders	6,099	6,279	283	18,450	15,974	22,871
7	Equity Share Capital	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						194,964
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised for the quarters) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1.	Basic :	1.79	2.61	1.94	6.96	6.62	9.85
2.	Diluted:	1.79	2.61	1.94	6.96	6.62	9.85

Notes:

1

The statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2020. The Statutory Auditor has conducted review of these results pursuant to the requirements of Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. There are no qualifications in the report issued by the auditors.

2

Key numbers of standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019, duly approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, in accordance with the provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 are as under:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2019	Quarter ended September 30, 2019	Quarter ended December 31, 2018	Nine months ended December 31, 2019	Nine months ended December 31, 2018	Year ended March 31, 2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	37,361	39,350	38,080	119,095	113,718	152,822
2	Profit before tax and before exceptional items	7,898	1,475	11,374	12,831	19,636	22,642
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax and after exceptional items	15,959	1,602	9,705	20,398	17,207	22,050

3

The National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench delivered its order dated September 27, 2019 approving the scheme of amalgamation under sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 between Allcargo Shipping Co. Private Limited ('the Transferor Company') and Allcargo Logistics Limited ('ACL' or 'the Company') with an appointed date of April 01, 2018. The merger has been accounted for in accordance with Appendix C of Ind AS 103 'Business Combinations' and accordingly, results of all the previous periods have been restated by including results of the Transferor Company from the beginning of the previous year, i.e. April 01, 2018. Further, current tax and deferred tax for the nine month ended on December 31, 2019 includes the impact on tax expenses consequent to the aforesaid merger. In the year ended March 31, 2019, management had performed a strategic review of all its businesses, based on which it concluded that the Company had no immediate plan to pursue business in its wholly owned subsidiary, Allcargo Shipping Co. Private Limited, and accordingly, had recorded a provision for impairment for its investment of Rs. 2,850 lakhs. Consequent to the merger such impairment provision has been adjusted to other equity on April 01, 2018.

4

The Group has adopted Ind AS 116 "Leases" with effect from April 01, 2019, using modified retrospective method. The Group has applied the standard to all its leases with the cumulative impact recognised on the date of initial application i.e. April 01, 2019. Accordingly, previous periods information has not been restated. This has resulted in recognising a Right-of-Use (ROU) asset in Property, Plant and Equipment (PP&E) amounting to Rs. 23,607 lakhs and a corresponding lease liability of Rs. 23,335 lakhs as on date of transition i.e. April 1, 2019. Operating lease expenses which were recognised as other expenses in previous year / period are now recognised as depreciation expense for the ROU and the finance cost for interest accrued on lease liability in the financial results for the quarters and nine months ended on December 31, 2019. The adoption of this standard resulted in a decrease in net profit after tax for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2019 by Rs. 155 lakhs and Rs. 374 lakhs respectively. This has resulted in earnings per share to change from Rs. 1.85 to Rs. 1.79 per share for the quarter ended December 31, 2019 and Rs. 7.11 to Rs. 6.96 per share for the nine months period ended December 31, 2019.

5

The Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 08, 2019, approved the Scheme of Amalgamation (merger by Absorption) under Sections 230 to 232 of The Companies Act, 2013 between Hindustan Cargo Limited (a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company) and the Group, subject to the approval of the National Company Law Tribunal and other requisite approvals.

6

Exceptional Items for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 includes

Particulars	Amount
Gain arising on sale of Service Export from India Scheme (SEIS) scrips for the period 2015-16, 2016-17 and 2017-18 net of incidental expenses.	4,636
Transaction cost for executing Business Transfer Agreement (refer note 7)	(1549)
Provision for claims receivables	(350)
Total	2,737

7

The Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 8, 2019 has approved the restructuring involving transfer of warehouses and other assets of Logistics Park Business ('Business Undertaking') of the Holding Company to its wholly owned subsidiaries ('WOS'). Accordingly in the current quarter the Holding Company has executed Business Transfer Agreement (BTA) with four of its WOS namely 'Malur Logistics and Industrial Parks Private Limited', 'Allcargo Logistics & Industrial Park Private Limited', 'Madanahatti Logistics and Industrial Parks Private Limited' and 'Venkatapura Logistics and Industrial Parks Private Limited' (together 'identified WOS') and transferred the Business Undertakings under slump sale arrangement.

8

The Group on January 13, 2020 executed definitive transaction documents with and among the Company, wholly owned subsidiaries (WOS) namely 'Malur Logistics and Industrial Parks Private Limited', 'Allcargo Logistics & Industrial Park Private Limited', 'Madanahatti Logistics and Industrial Parks Private Limited', 'Venkatapura Logistics and Industrial Parks Private Limited', 'Kalina Warehousing Private Limited' and 'Parnel Warehousing Private Limited' and BRE Asia Urban Holdings Ltd. ('investor') for carrying out the business of warehousing. Pursuant to the transaction documents, investor will make an investment in WOS of the Group through a combination of equity and debentures upto Rs.38000 Lakhs (the "Transaction"). The Transaction is expected to conclude in a phase wise manner over the next 12 months, subject to satisfaction of customary closing conditions and achievement of certain milestones as prescribed in the transaction documents. Post conclusion of the Transaction, the Group will cease to have sole control over the WOS engaged in the warehousing business and will retain a minority stake in such subsidiaries. Subsequent to the quarter end the investor had made an investment of Rs.22,839 Lakhs through debentures and Rs. 893 Lakhs through equity in these WOS and the Group has divested its control in 'Madanahatti Logistics and Industrial Parks Private Limited' and 'Allcargo Logistics & Industrial Park Private Limited'.

9

The Board of Directors at its meeting held on December 05, 2019, has approved the acquisition of 5,54,61,287 equity shares in Gati Limited ("Gati") for total purchase consideration of Rs. 41,596 lakhs and accordingly the Group has entered into Share Purchase Agreement (SPA) as well as Share Subscription Agreement (SSA) with Gati and some of its promoter and promoter group and made an open offer to the public shareholders of Gati which is pending for approval by SEBI. Subsequent to the quarter end the Group has acquired 20.83% stake in the equity of Gati. Further the Group has deposited Rs. 23,807 lakhs in open offer escrow account.

10

On January 10, 2020 the Group has allotted 1,600 Senior, Rated, Secured, Listed, Redeemable, Non-Convertible Debentures (NCDs) of face value Rs. 10 lakhs per debenture to The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited, Foreign Portfolio Investor. These NCDs are listed on BSE Limited from January 20, 2020.

11

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) where Securities of the Company are listed and on the Company's website (www.allcargologistics.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Allcargo Logistics Limited

Sd/-

Shashi Kiran Shetty

Chairman and Managing Director

(DIN: 00012754)

Date : February 13, 2020

Place : Mumbai

Integrated Logistics Solutions.

Designed with Ingenuity.

Delivered across the Globe.

NVOC | CFS | PROJECT & ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS |

CONTRACT LOGISTICS | LOGISTICS PARK



TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: बाँबे हाऊस, २४ होमी मोदी स्ट्रीट, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००१
दूर. क्र.: +९१ २२ ६६६५ ८२८२ वेबसाईट: www.tatachemicals.com
सीआयएन: एल२४२३१एमएच१९३९पीएसी००२८९३
वेबसाईट: investors@tatachemicals.com

रेकॉर्ड डेट ची सूचना

टीसीपीएल कडे कंपनीच्या कंझुमर प्रॉडक्ट्स बिझनेस च्या विभक्तीकरणासाठी टीसीपीएल अघिनियम, २०१३ ची कलमे २३०-२३२ टाटा केमिकल्स लिमिटेड ("कंपनी") आणि टाटा कंझुमर प्रॉडक्ट्स लिमिटेड ("टीसीपीएल") (पूर्वीची टाटा ग्लोबल बेव्हरेजस लिमिटेड) आणि त्यांचे संबंधित भागधारक आणि धनको यांच्यामधील व्यवस्थेची योजना ("योजना")

वरील योजने संदर्भात आणि सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिकवयमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ४२ नुसार कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने त्यांच्या १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२० रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत टीसीपीएल कडे कंपनीच्या कंझुमर प्रॉडक्ट्स बिझनेसच्या विभक्तीकरणासाठी मोबदल्यात टीसीपीएल चे संपूर्ण भरणा झालेले समभाग ज्यांना जारी केले जातील त्या कंपनीच्या भागधारकांना टरनिंगथासाठी गुरुवार, ५ मार्च, २०२० ही रेकॉर्ड डेट निश्चित केली आहे.

वरील बाब ध्यानात घेता, संचालक मंडळाने निश्चित केलेली रेकॉर्ड डेट असलेल्या गुरुवार, ५ मार्च, २०२० रोजी कंपनीचे एक सभासद म्हणून सभासदांच्या नोंदवहीत आणि डिपॉझिटरीज च्या नोंदी मध्ये ज्यांची नावे नोंदवलेली असतील ते कंपनीचे समभाग धारक संपूर्ण भरणा झालेल्या प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या कंपनी मध्ये धारण केलेल्या दर १०० सम भागांसाठी संपूर्ण भरणा झालेल्या प्रत्येकी रु. १/- च्या टीसीपीएलच्या ११४ समभागांच्या वाटापासाठी हक्कदार असतील.

टीसीपीएल ने समभागांचे वाटप केल्यानंतर, ती आवश्यक औपचारिकता सुद्धा पूर्ण केल आणि जेव्हा तिचे सध्याचे समभाग सूचीबद्ध आहेत त्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजस वर सदर समभाग सूचीबद्ध करण्याकरिता पावले उचलेले.

ह्या सूचनेतील माहिती कंपनीच्या वेबसाईट www.tatachemicals.com वर आणि त्याचप्रमाणे स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसच्या वेबसाईट म्हणजेच बीएसई लिमिटेड च्या www.bseindia.com आणि नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड च्या www.nseindia.com वर देखील उपलब्ध आहे.

टाटा केमिकल्स लिमिटेड करिता

सही/-
राजीव चंदन
ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२० जनरल काऊन्सेल अँड कंपनी सेक्रेटरी

स्टारटेक फायनान्स लिमिटेड
(Formerly Nivedita Mercantile & Financing Limited)
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC037039 Email id: cosec@stardeckfinance.com
Website: www.stardeckfinance.com Tel: +22 42877800 Fax: +22 42877890
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	424.93	1323.60	440.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.47	74.79	60.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.47	74.79	60.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.69	55.58	48.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9.69	55.58	48.78
6	Equity Share Capital	438.71	438.71	438.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic		0.22	1.27	1.11
(b) Diluted		0.22	1.27	1.11

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.jsil.in) and on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

For JATTASHANKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

sd/-
Jattashankar Poddar
Managing Director
Date: 14.02.2020
Place: Mumbai

AGC NETWORKS LIMITED

Registered Office :- Equinox Business Park (Peninsula Techno Park), Off Bandra Kurla Complex, LBS Marg, Kurla (West), Mumbai - 400 070.CIN : L32200MH1986PLC040862



Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine month ended			Year ended		
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
	31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2017	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2017
Total income from operations	1257.69	1258.67	234.69	3744.23	619.72	1852.74			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax & exceptional items	50.48	50.94	8.97	121.61	16.76	(6.23)			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax & after exceptional items	(43.92)	37.84	8.97	9.45	20.93	(79.35)			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax & exceptional items	(49.16)	35.50	8.83	(0.10)	19.25	(78.77)			
Total Comprehensive (loss) / income for the period (Comprising (loss) / profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income / (loss) after tax)	(42.62)	29.19	6.17	(0.38)	22.93	(76.63)			
Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation & amortisation and other income (EBITDA)	106.32	87.69	14.57	267.56	34.54	46.57			
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	29.74	29.74	29.74	29.74	29.74	29.74			
Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	(11.07)			
Earnings / (loss) per share of ₹ 10 each before exceptional items :									
Basic (in ₹)	15.21*	16.34*	3.04*	37.68*	5.19*	(1.93)			
Diluted (in ₹)	15.09*	16.24*	3.04*	37.41*	5.17*	(1.93)			
Earnings / (loss) per share of ₹ 10 each after exceptional items :									
Basic (in ₹)	(16.53)*	11.94*	3.04*	(0.03)*	6.63*	(26.97)			
Diluted (in ₹)	(16.53)*	11.86*	3.04*	(0.03)*	6.60*	(26.97)			

* Not annualised

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated financials results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine month ended			Year ended		
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
	31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2017	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2017
Total income from operations	62.04	78.56	90.93	222.41	233.29	306.85			
Net (Loss) / profit for the period before tax & exceptional items	(4.02)	(5.46)	0.38	(13.48)	(4.84)	(4.39)			
Net (Loss) / profit for the period before tax & after exceptional items	(4.02)	(5.46)	0.38	(13.48)	(0.67)	1.28			
Net (Loss) / profit for the period after tax & exceptional items	(4.02)	(5.46)	0.38	(13.48)	(0.67)	1.28			
Total Comprehensive (loss) / income for the period (Comprising (loss) / profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income / (loss) after tax)	(4.18)	(5.36)	0.18	(13.99)	0.10	2.11			
Earnings / (loss) before interest, tax, depreciation & amortization and other income (EBITDA)	1.55	(0.21)	3.83	2.60	0.00	8.42			
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	29.74	29.74	29.74	29.74	29.74	29.74			
Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	63.05			
Earnings / (Loss) per share of ₹ 10 each before exceptional items :									
Basic (in ₹)	(1.35)*	(1.84)*	0.13*	(4.53)*	(1.67)*	(1.50)			
Diluted (in ₹)	(1.35)*	(1.84)*	0.13*	(4.53)*	(1.67)*	(1.50)			
(Loss)/Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each after exceptional items :									
Basic (in ₹)	(1.35)*	(1.84)*	0.13*	(4.53)*	(0.23)*	0.44			
Diluted (in ₹)	(1.35)*	(1.84)*	0.13*	(4.53)*	(0.23)*	0.44			

* Not annualised

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone financials results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2019 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.agcnetworks.com).
3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14 February 2020.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2020
SANJEEV VERMA
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 06871685

टेटाफार्म लिमिटेड

नोंद. कार्यालय : गोदोज कालिस्तीअम, ए. विंग, १३०१, १३ वा मजला, एलहार्ड नगरागे, इन्टर्न एक्सेस हायवेलला, सायन (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०२२. दूरध्वनी : +९१-(२२)-६२००४५००; सीआयएन: एल२४२०२एमएच१९८५पीएसी००३८४९
वेबसाईट : www.Terraformrealstate.com; ई-मेल : secretarial@terraformrealty.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त		
		तिमाही संपलेली	नऊ महिने संपलेली	तिमाही संपलेली
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	०.००	०.००	०.००
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींप्रती)	(०.९९)	(५.०६)	(०.५३)
३.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	(०.९९)	(५.०६)	(०.५३)
४.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	०.००	०.००	०.००
५.	समभाग भांडवल	५०.००	५०.००	५०.००
६.	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाटणूक) मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदात दाखवलेल्या पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाटणूक	०.००	०.००	०.००
७.	प्रति शेअर मुळभूत आणि सोमिष्कृत प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (तिमाही अवार्शिक)	(०.१४)	(१.०१)	(०.११)

टिपा :
१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिकवयमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशीलवार उतारा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजी वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com व कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.terraformrealstate.com येथे उपलब्ध असेल.
२. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखापरिषद समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकीत करण्यात आले आणि त्यानंतर कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाकडून त्यांच्या १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२० रोजीच्या सभेमध्ये मंजूर करण्यात आले.
३. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे अर्थव्यवस्था, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत वित्तिक कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स, रुस, २०१५ (इंड एएस)) ला अनुसरून आणि शब्द संपूर्ण अर्थ मान्यताप्राप्त लेखा पद्धती आणि धोरणे यास अनुसरून बनवली आहेत.
४. चालू कालावधीच्या वार्षिकवार्ता प्रसूत होण्याकरिता आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधीची आकडेवारी पुनर्गठित आणि पुनर्वित्त केली आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्यावतीने आणि करिता

टेटाफार्म लिमिटेड

वित्तिक के. ग्राह

संचालक (डीआयएन : ००७१६०४०)

ठिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२०

टेटाफार्म मग्नम लिमिटेड

नोंद. कार्यालय : गोदोज कालिस्तीअम, ए. विंग, १३०१, १३ वा मजला, एलहार्ड नगरागे, इन्टर्न एक्सेस हायवेलला, सायन (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०२२. दूरध्वनी : +९१-(२२)-६२००४५००; सीआयएन: एल२४२०२एमएच१९८५पीएसी००३८४९
वेबसाईट : www.Terraformrealstate.com; ई-मेल : secretarial@terraformrealty.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त		
		तिमाही संपलेली	नऊ महिने संपलेली	तिमाही संपलेली
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	०.००	०.००	०.००
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींप्रती)	(०.३९)	(४.०२)	(१.४३)
३.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	(०.३९)	(४.०२)	(१.४३)
४.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	०.००	०.००	०.००
५.	समभाग भांडवल	२४.००	२४.००	२४.००
६.	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाटणूक) मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदात दाखवलेल्या पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाटणूक	०.००	०.००	०.००
७.	प्रति शेअर मुळभूत आणि सोमिष्कृत प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (तिमाही अवार्शिक)	(०.१६)	(१.६८)	(०.१४)

टिपा :
१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिकवयमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशीलवार उतारा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजी वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com व कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.terraformmagnum.com येथे उपलब्ध असेल.
२. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखापरिषद समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकीत करण्यात आले आणि त्यानंतर कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाकडून त्यांच्या १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२० रोजीच्या सभेमध्ये मंजूर करण्यात आले.
३. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे अर्थव्यवस्था, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत वित्तिक कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स, रुस, २०१५ (इंड एएस)) ला अनुसरून आणि शब्द संपूर्ण अर्थ मान्यताप्राप्त लेखा पद्धती आणि धोरणे यास अनुसरून बनवली आहेत.
४. चालू कालावधीच्या वार्षिकवार्ता प्रसूत होण्याकरिता आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधीची आकडेवारी पुनर्गठित आणि पुनर्वित्त केली आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्यावतीने आणि करिता

टेटाफार्म मग्नम लिमिटेड

वित्तिक के. ग्राह

व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (डीआयएन : ००७१६०४०)

ठिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२०

ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड

(सीआयएन:एल६३०१एमएच२००४पीएसी०७३५०८)

नोंद. कार्यालय: द्वा मजला, अक्कय हाऊस, सोएट्टी रोड, कलिना, सांताक्रुझ (पू.) मुंबई-४०० ०९८

फोन क्र.: +९१ २२ ६६७९ ८१००

वेबसाईट: www.allcargologistics.com ईमेल: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिचित एकात्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(क. लागूत, प्रता शजर प्राप्ता वगळून)																			
अनु. क्र.	तपशील	३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३० सप्टेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१ डिसेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेले नऊ महिने	३१ डिसेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेले नऊ महिने	३१ मार्च, २०१९ रोजी संपलेले वर्ष												
		(अलेखापरिचित)	(अलेखापरिचित)	(अलेखापरिचित)	(अलेखापरिचित)	(अलेखापरिचित)	(लेखापरिचित)												
१	उत्पन्न																		
ए	प्रवर्तनातून उत्पन्न	१७८,६८३	१८७,३१६	१८०,३७९	५४७,५२९	५१६,७५५	६८१,४८६												
बी	इतर उत्पन्न	६५०	१,०८२	१,४०५	२,३६०	२,३०३	३,३८९												
	एकूण उत्पन्न (ए+बी)	१७९,३३३	१८८,३९८	१८१,७८४	५४९,८८९	५१९,०५८	६९२,८७५												
२	करपेई आणि अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबींप्रति परंतु सहयोगी व संयुक्त उपक्रमाच्या नम्याच्या हिश्यानंतर कालावधीकरिता निवडू नका	५,३०९	७,७७५	८,१००	२१,२८५	२२,६६६	३०,२००												
३	करपेई आणि अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबींप्रति परंतु सहयोगी व संयुक्त उपक्रमाच्या नम्याच्या हिश्यानंतर कालावधीकरिता निवडू नका	८,०४६	७,७७५	८,१००	२४,०२२	२२,६६६	३०,२०८												
४	करपेई आणि अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबींप्रति परंतु सहयोगी व संयुक्त उपक्रमाच्या नम्याच्या हिश्यानंतर कालावधीकरिता निवडू नका	४,९००	६,६८४	५,०४३	१८,०३२	१६,७५५	२४,७८८												
५	कर, नॉन कंट्रोलिंग इंटरेस्ट आणि सहयोगी आणि संयुक्त उपक्रमाकडून नम्याच्या हिस्सांप्रति कालावधीकरिता निवडू नका	४,३२९	६,४०२	४,७७३	१७,०९९	१६,२६१	२४,१९६												
६	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा (करपरिचित) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपरिचित) समाविष्ट) भागधारकांना देय	६,०९९	६,२७९	२८३	१८,४५०	१५,९७४	२२,८७९												
७	समभाग भांडवल	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४												
८	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकीत राखीव वगळून)						११४,६६६												
९	प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (द्विती मूल्य रु. २/- प्रत्येकी) (तिमाहीकरिता अपाधिकृत) (अर्थात आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)																		
१. मूलभूत		१.७९	२.६१	१.९४	६.९६	६.६२	१.८५												
२. सोम्यिकृत		१.७९	२.६१	१.९४	६.९६	६.६२	१.८५												